

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

CSA No.29/2013
IA No.29/2013
IA No.1/2017 in
CSA No.28/2013
IA No.28/2013

Dharam Shalla Suthrian

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. U.K.Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.

V/s

Joginder Gupta & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Advocate.

Coram : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On request of the petitioner's counsel, adjourned.

List on 31.12.2020.

Registry to reflect the name of Mr. Sunny Mahajan as a counsel for
the respondents in the cause list.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
10.12.2020
Eva