

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 29/2013
CM No. 7387/2020

Dharam Shalla Suthrian

Petitioner(s)/ Appellant(s)

Through: -
Mr. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.

V/s

Joginder Gupta and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Advocate.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge.

ORDER

15.03.2021

Heard in part.

List for continuation on 17.03.2021.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Jammu

15.03.2021

"shaq"