

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 29/2013
CM No. 7387/2020
CM No. 6503/2021
CM No. 6505/2021
IA No. 29/2013
IA No. 1/2017
in
CSA No. 28/2013
IA No. 28/2013
CM No. 1968/2021
CM No. 6502/2021
CM No. 6506/2021

Dharam Shalla Suthrian

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Neha Razdan, Advocate vice
Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate

V/s

Joginder Gupta and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.02.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks three week's time to file objections. Time is granted.

List on 22.03.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
24.02.2022
Vishal