

Regular List
Serial No. 15

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 29/2013
a/w connected matters

Dharam Shalla Suthrian

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. U. K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Prachi Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

Joginder Gupta & Ors.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Assisting counsel vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
(18.05.2026)

01. Mr. Sunny Mahajan, learned Advocate is given last and final opportunity to provide a copy of the review petition to Ms. Prachi Sharma, learned Advocate.

02. This Court also directs Mahant Subash Shah to remain present in person before the Court on the next date of hearing.

03. List on **30.05.2026**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
18.05.2026

Bunty